
08.10.2021
13:10 h

Horse - Passport No Rider - FEI ID Average
Sex/Colour/Year of 
Birth/Breed/Sire/Sire of Dam Owner Total

CERANO - 104UM87 Krassina Krusteva - 
10078921

Seniors 66.716% 
M / Bay / / HOLST / / / Krassina Krusteva 1 1 1

HAGA - 103ZA19 Liuba Kenarova - 
10015626

Seniors 63.480% 
F / Bay / / BSHBA / / / Hristo Georgiev 4 2 2

BROOKLYN - 105RB35 Mirela Raykova - 
10142069

Seniors 62.990% 
F / Bay / / KWPN / / / Stanislav Raykov 2 2 3

MONT BLANC - 105TA47 Gergana Frateva - 
10155762

Seniors 61.765% 
M / Black / / BSHBA / / / Gergana Frateva 3 4 4

DORENTO - Rayko Ganukov - 
10061652

Seniors 58.627% 
M / Dark Bay / / KWPN / / / 8 5 6

ROCCABELLA - 105GV52 Tanya Vasileva - 
10196688

Seniors 57.451% 
F / Bay / / WESTF / / / Rositsa Caix 7 7 8

RIVERDANCE - 102XY35 Tanya Vasileva - 
10196688

Seniors 56.765% 

F / Dark Brown / / WESTF / / / Tanya Vasileva 5 8 7

ALLEGRA - 106CX22 Georgi Angelov - 
10044768

Seniors 55.833% 
F / Bay / / EastBUL / / / Veselina Doncheva 9 9 9

ROYAL LADY - Tanya Vasileva - 
10196688

Seniors 51.324% 
F / Bay / / HANN / / / Tanya Vasileva 10 11 11

C: Iryna Shulga

STANDINGS

Competition No 1 - Class: - Test: Сен Жорж
Judges

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank Start 
No. NO Age 

Group NAT E C M Prize 
Money

1 4 51 BG 65.000% 66.618% 68.529%

2 8 23 BG 63.529% 64.265% 62.647%

3 5 27 BG 64.706% 64.265% 60.000%

4 10 24 BG 63.971% 61.471% 59.853%

5 7 26 BG 60.882% 60.000% 55.000%

6 11 50 BG 61.176% 58.676% 52.500%

7 6 49 BG 61.765% 52.941%

8 9 29 BG 60.588%

9 1 48 BG 59.265%

55.588%

55.441% 51.471%

M: Eduard Westerrode

E: Margarita Hristova

47.794% 46.912%
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Horse - Passport No Rider - FEI ID Average
Sex/Colour/Year of 
Birth/Breed/Sire/Sire of Dam Owner Total

CERANO - 104UM87 Krassina Krusteva - 
10078921

Seniors 66.716% 
M / Bay / / HOLST / / / Krassina Krusteva 1 1 1

HAGA - 103ZA19 Liuba Kenarova - 
10015626

Seniors 63.480% 
F / Bay / / BSHBA / / / Hristo Georgiev 4 2 2

BROOKLYN - 105RB35 Mirela Raykova - 
10142069

Seniors 62.990% 
F / Bay / / KWPN / / / Stanislav Raykov 2 2 3

MONT BLANC - 105TA47 Gergana Frateva - 
10155762

Seniors 61.765% 
M / Black / / BSHBA / / / Gergana Frateva 3 4 4

DASHGALA - 106YP19 Marina Slavcheva - 
10218272

Seniors 60.000% 
F / Chestnut / / AKALT / / / Marina Slavcheva 5 6 5

DORENTO - Rayko Ganukov - 
10061652

Seniors 58.627% 
M / Dark Bay / / KWPN / / / 8 5 6

ROCCABELLA - 105GV52 Tanya Vasileva - 
10196688

Seniors 57.451% 
F / Bay / / WESTF / / / Rositsa Caix 7 7 8

RIVERDANCE - 102XY35 Tanya Vasileva - 
10196688

Seniors 56.765% 

F / Dark Brown / / WESTF / / / Tanya Vasileva 5 8 7

ALLEGRA - 106CX22 Georgi Angelov - 
10044768

Seniors 55.833% 
F / Bay / / EastBUL / / / Veselina Doncheva 9 9 9

ROYAL LADY - Tanya Vasileva - 
10196688

Seniors 51.324% 
F / Bay / / HANN / / / Tanya Vasileva 10 11 11
MINISTAR - Deyvid Mosap - Seniors 50.980% 
M / Grey / / BSHBA / / / Deyvid Mosap 11 10 10

50.441% 47.353%

M: Eduard Westerrode

E: Margarita Hristova

47.794% 46.912%

11 2 22 BG 55.147%

55.441% 51.471%

10 1 48 BG 59.265%

55.588% 52.941%

9 9 29 BG 60.588%

58.676% 52.500%

8 6 49 BG 61.765%

60.000% 55.000%

7 11 50 BG 61.176%

59.412% 58.824%

6 7 26 BG 60.882%

61.471% 59.853%

5 3 25 BG 61.765%

64.265% 60.000%

4 10 24 BG 63.971%

64.265% 62.647%

3 5 27 BG 64.706%

66.618% 68.529%

2 8 23 BG 63.529%

C M Prize 
Money

1 4 51 BG 65.000%

Rank Start 
No. NO Age 

Group NAT E

C: Iryna Shulga
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